
IT ONLY AWAITS THE SHAPE OF YOUR VISION          

High Performance    Durable    Regulatory Compliant 

Building Interior Products 

KYDEX® XD  KYDEX® WG  KYDEX® XD MB  

 KYDEX® XD03  KYDEX® 110 

AviaƟon Interior Products 

KYDEX® FST KYDEX® FST CLT    KYDEX® FST030 

KYDEX® 6565 KYDEX® 6503     KYDEX® 6565d 

KYDEX® 5555  KYDEX® 5555MB    KYDEX® 6185 

KYDEX® 17200ST    KYDEX® 100      KYDEX® T     

KYDEX® 110 KYDEX® TMC      KYDEX® TMC 

Equipment Housing Products 

KYDEX® T  KYDEX® 100 KYDEX® 430 

KYDEX® 510 KYDEX® V‐103 KYDEX® V 

  KYDEX® T MB 

Mass Transit Products 

KYDEX® T  KYDEX® 100 KYDEX® 6200 

KYDEX® T MB  KYDEX® 6200 LTR  KYDEX® 2200 LT

Medical Products 

KYDEX® T  KYDEX® 100 KYDEX® 430 

KYDEX® 510 KYDEX® V‐103 KYDEX® V 

KYDEX® XD  KYDEX® XD03 KYDEX® 110 

 KYDEX® 152WG     KYDEX® TMB  

Recycled KYDEX Products 

KYDEX® V‐103 KYDEX® V 

* 2,500 pound minimum orders on recycled KYDEX. 

Let us help you to chose the right grade of KYDEX for 

your project.   The right grade to meet the industry 

exact specificaƟons. KYDEX LLC    Phone: 800‐325‐3133    Fax: 800‐542‐0155 

KYDEX LLC. Contacts:                                                                                                    

Mary Lee Dentz:(X612) dentzm@kydex.com                                                  

Lori Miller (X613) millerl@kydex.com                                                          

Maryann Eisenhouwer (X678) EisenhouwerM@kydex.com                    

Mary Stevens:(X611) stevensm@kydexx.com                                               

Karen Brock Amoah Central Regional Manager   AmoahK@kydex.com  

Lydia Swan VP of Sales & MarkeƟng                                                                                       

Technical Service Dennis Kelso (X 532) kelsod@kydex.com                                

Order Samples at  samples@kydex.com                                                 

George Southard—Territory Sales RepresentaƟve Phone: 317‐399‐7270  

Email: george@gssales.com 

KYDEX LLC. sales team will help you to determine the best grade 

of KYDEX for your applicaƟon.   The KYDEX desighnLab™ will then 

turn your color matches in 1 week or less.   

From product choice, color match  and producƟon to your pro‐

ducƟon floor in 4 weeks.  We help our customers provide quality 

KYDEX finished product to their customers as quick as possible.  

Sheet thickness from .028” to .500: and up to 80” wide.  All with 

600# minimum run for customs. 

Please contact me at anyƟme to help you with your market     devel‐

opment efforts for KYDEX materials.   We also have a trained staff to 

help you with specific market efforts. 

Medical Products Business Manager:                                                          

Karen Brock Amoah  Email: AmoahK@kydex.com   

Building Products & TransportaƟon Products Business Manager:                  

Rich Cort  Email: cortr@kydex.com   

AircraŌ Products Business Manager:                                                                     

John MarƟno  Email: marƟnoj@kydex.com   


